ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

SRR IN=V % i IN—=Y %
No. Part Names No. Part Names
7y IN—h/I\—tv ~ FZ02 HIEZX (M2.6x6) (Nv 7 ZX/T0A)

FASO1 | Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-832606H| Fiat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs)

FA502 T7HIN— /N )=t v ~ FZ02 1-830612TPH TPHZEX (M2.6x12mm~Ay 27 X/T0A)
Diff. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 i TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs)
INTEwv k FZ02 TPHZEZX (M3x10mm~A w2 Z/10A)

FASO3 | Hub Set FZ02 1-833010TPH| TP Fiat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs)
H—mt—/\—tv k FZ02 TPHZEZX (M3x15mmAw 7 Z/10A)

FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 1-833015TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs)
ALYy 7 hEY b FZ02 TP ZEX (M3x20mmAw 7 Z/T0A)

FAS05B | \heel Shaft Set FZ02 1-833020TPH| TP Flat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs)
YA v¥ 7ty s FZ02 Ty hEX (M3x3/10A)

FAS06 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-853003 | gt Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

PRy v 77—k FZ02 (2% AN) v hEX (M4xBmm/T10A)

FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 1-S54005 | gy Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)

T7v 7k FZ02 (44 N) +v k (M2.6x3.0) FrO> (5A)

FAS09 | piff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) 1-N2630N | Nyt(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)

FA510 T4V Ty v TN (F) FZ02 (2K AN) 1-N4055N +wv bk (M4x55) 0> (BA)

Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) . Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)

FA511 AU 1—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4K N) 1-N4O56FN +v k (M4x5.6) 75> F140OY (BA)
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) ) Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
F7o—2X FZ02 (2A) Frv7EX (M3x8/5A)

FA512 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)

XA v>— FZ02S V—)LRRT7 UV (bx10x4) 4\

FA521S | Main Chassis FZ02S BRGOO1 | Shieid Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs

FA539 JVYRTa4xov bty b (v RRY) BRG008 V—)LRRTF7 UV (12x18x4) 2A
Rear Body Mount Set (MAD VAN) Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs
TCHYRF7—LEY bk FZ02 V—)LRRFZU>VT (6x10x3) 2A

FAS51B TC Suspension Arm Set FZ02 BRG022 Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs

FAss2 | JCAT YT Y v T h&YS—TL—=F FZ02 (4f8A) Lagg | R-IVEZE58¢ (12A)

win a ummy Brake cs .8mm Ball En cS
TC Swing Shaft & D y Brake FZ02 (4pcs) 5.8 Ball End (12pcs)

FA553B TCNNYIR—&IRT 1 ~¥T >~y k FZ02 ORGO3 >)a>0Uvy (P3/AL>Y) 10A
TC Bumper & Body Mount Set FZ02 Silicone O-ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs

FA554 TC ¥ 3— kALY >V I)\—t v k FZ02 ORGO5 >yav0oUvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
TC Short Oil Shock Set FZ02 Silicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs

FA554-1 TC ¥a—~¥YI—TZ/)X\—Y+t v k FZ02 SC241 5.8mmxM3ETRy KR—JL (AA/RAI—EA> 2014)
“' | TC Short Shock Plastic Parts Set FZ02 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
FA554-2 TC ¥a— kY=Y v 7 FZ02 (2KA) SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 R—JLF v ~k (RQA/AI—EA>2014)
"< | TC Short Shock Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
TC =74 > ¥+ 32T FZ02 NNy FU—=ZKZv 7 (16x200mm 24 A)
FA555-32| TC Pinion Gear 32T FZ02 SC246 Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
TC R/X—F168T FZ02 ZM> ¥ 7—7 (15x135x1.5/2A)
FA556-68| 1¢ Spur Gear 68T FZ02 um728 Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
TC R/X\=FV >+ 7 K~ FZ02 TIT—2X

FAS57 | TC Spur Gear Shaft FZ02 VS001 | Differential Case
TC N> /X\—ZR> Y FZ02 T2y EY (4N)

FAS58 | 1¢ Bumper Sponge FZ02 V8001-01| pifferential Packing (4pcs)

TC A=N\—HYIWZAA 7>+ T~ (FZ02/2N) Uy 7¥vEvh (40T)

FAW202 | 1¢C Universal Swing Shaft (FZ02L/2pcs) V8002 Ring Gear Set (40T)
HDTC t¥%—y+7 kK S (FZ02) T7F¥FVEY K
FAW209 | 4D TC Center Shaft S (FZ02) VZ012 | pifferential Gear Set

EU>2 (E25/T0AN) 6.8 AF—J)LiRk—JL (T0A)

1-E025 | E Ring(E2.5/10pcs) WO0202 | g 8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)

1-E040 |EY>7_(E4.0/10A) 1708 |DZ=7YTTRETVTIYE (4N)

B E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs) Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)

REVEZX (M2x4) (N7 Z/T0N) 2x11E> (10A)
1-812004H| By tton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 92051 | 2%11 Pin (10pcs)

MREYEZR (M3x12) (Nv T Z/10N) AFw 7Y (10A)
1-813012H| gy jion Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 92638 Snap Pin (10pcs)

MY YER (M3x15) (Nv 7 X/10A) 2R Y 7—7(1x100x150)
1-513015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 96441B Sponge Tape (1x100x150)

Ry ERX (M3x22) (Ny 7 ZX/8A) 5x20x0.2mm¥ L (BA)
1-813022H| Byjton Screw(Hex/M3x22/8pcs) 96774 | 5x20x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)
1-514022H RV EZX (Mdx22mmAy 27 Z /5N) — 0x0.15mm¥ L4 (10A)

) Button Head Screw(M4x22HEX/5pcs) 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

-S12606TPH TPARY Y ER (M2.6x6mm~Aw 7 X/10A) — —

i TP Button Head Screw(M2.6x6HEX/10pcs) * ;Zﬁi;_jﬁigf%gg%igﬁgf%

Ky N » W EA\ > °__\w O ‘E \ o
1-§13008TPH :II_—S I—gtﬁt;] Eiz\ad(’gﬂgé\?v%ggﬁ E&ﬁéggp Note th;lt some parts arneunot sold as spare parts!
st30107pH| TERY ¥ EZ (M3X10mmA v 7 X $6.6/10A) W ART AT 3 Y N—VIBIEWEBY 1 b2 B E W, (=] ki ]
) TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX®$6.6/10pcs) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [H]*

35



A7 32I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

i IN=V % SR IN=V%
(\[o} Part Names (\[o} Part Names
HDZHaY k/\J FZ02 (2f@A) ¢5.8/\—RKR—JL (M3.0/10A)
FAW205 | D Front Hub FZ02 (2pcs) WO136 | 5 86 Hard Ball (M3.0/10pcs)
HDY 7/\J FZ02 (2{&A) 58¢ AF—JL—JL (10A)
FAW206 | 4D Rear Hub FZ02 (2pcs) WO0201 | 584 Steel Ball (10pcs)
HD 7Y+ 7k FZ02 (2f@A) 6.8mm /\A—RKR—JL (BA)
FAW207 | 4D Diff Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) WO0202H | 5 8mm Hard Ball (5pcs)
FAW208 HD X% &S5 —t v k S/M/H (FZ02£E#E/2 ) W0300 64F %> 58mmEOMR—IL (4A)
HD Stabilizer Set S/M/H (FZ02/2pcs) 64 Titanium Pillow Ball 5.8mm (4pcs)
FAW211 HDE>Y%—>+v 7~ 5w JF FZ02 1-NAOLSENA-G Ty RM4x45)7 5> 4OV (FILZ/T—ILR/4N)
HD Center Shaft Cup F FZ02 i "1 Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged Nylon (Alumi./Gold/4pcs)
FAW212 HDtE>%—>+ 7 hAv 7R FZ02 1-S12606HT RY >V EZ(M2.6x6) (N T R/FH5>[5N)
HD Center Shaft Cup R FZ02 ) Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M2.6x6/5pcs)
HDX % )Lt —Rt—/\— FZ02 MYV EZ(M3x10)(NY T X/FH5>[8A)
FAW214 | 4D Metal Servo Saver FZ02 1-813010HT| By jtton Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x10/8pcs)
FAW217 HD E—%—<7o >k~ (FZ02£E7E) 1-S13012HT MYV EZ(M3Xx12)(NY T X /FH5>[8A)
HD Motor Mount (FZ02) ) Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x12/8pcs)
E—4%—k—hL~>¥>7U FZ02 MYV EZ(M3Xx18)(NY T X/FH5>/8A)
FAW218 Motor Heatsink FZ02 1-813015HT Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)
HDZF 7Y > o R—)L FZ02 RY Y EZ(M3X22)(NY T A [F 5> [4N)
FAW219 | yp Steering Ball FZ02 1-813022HT Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x22/4pcs)
STR—=ILA YT ~Y—) Y dyveyHy—s—7)L 100mm
FAW221 | 5T Ball In-Out Tool R246-8580| Sjjicone Sensor Cable 100mm
FAW222 TCh—mhR> 70Oy 5> /){—XF7— FZ02 37031 JL-~<> 240S 75 L AE—%— 19.5T/2WDH
TC Carbon Front Shock Stay FZ02 LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 19.5T for 2WD
FAW223 TCH—R>Y Y5>V I/I\—RXF— FZ02 37032 JL-~x> 2408 75 L AE—%— 15.5T/4WDH
TC Carbon Rear Shock Stay FZ02 LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T for 4WD
FAW224 TCRZUY Tty NFZ02 (3747 L)Y TNA=I\=YTKJ2N) 37051 JL - ¥ 240S ESC (60A/MAX 13.5%—>)
TC Spring Set FZ02 (Medium/Soft/Super Soft/2pcs) LE MANS 240S ESC (60A/MAX13.5Turn)
FAW225 TC ZILZHVI)I\—tv k FZ02 (2A) 70707 5507 Z ARGV Y —XE—5— Gl4LY > )L
TC Aluminum Shock Set FZ02 (2pcs) 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L Single
TC A—R> /N )—=HR— Kk FZ02 Syncro KR-331 Z{E# (B&)
FAW226 | TC Carbon Bumper Support FZ02 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver -
R—JL7740T (FZ02 TCH) EPR&Y—45—Nv Uy TSR
FAW227 | ga| Diff 40T (for FZ02 TC) 82145 | Ep Starter Pack Plus
TYREIEY—ILRRTZ U > (5x10x4/4N) Flysky 2.4GHz Noble NB4
BRGOOITS| Fiyorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 82151 | Flysky 2.4GHz Noble NB4
NILRy NO—R~NEZAVFT (32T-48P) FLYSKY Noble FGr4 {5t
PNGA4832| y/glyet Coating Pinion Gear (32T-48P) 82151-01 | FYSKY Noble FGré4 Receiver
Ny hO—hEZA>FT (33T-48P) FLYSKY Noble FGr4S s2{S#
PNGA4833| v/glvet Coating Pinion Gear (33T-48P) 82151-02 | F|'YSKY Noble FGr4S Receiver
PNGA4834 N)Ry NO—kEZA V£ (34T-48P) 82151-04 FLYSKY Noble NB4F FGr4P={5H%
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (34T-48P) - FLYSKY Noble NB4 FGr4P Receiver
PNGA4835 Ny K=k EZA >V FY (35T-48P) 80045 REAE—RN\TZKA060-91W 75 ¥ E—4—F B5KESC 60A S75%
Velvet Coating Pinion Gear (35T-48P) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA060-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug
N)LRy NOA—~EZAVFT (36T-48P) H—7R KS-5031-09MW
PNGA4836| vglvet Coating Pinion Gear (36T-48P) 82273 | SERVO KS-5031-09MW
N)LRy KO—hEZAVFY (37T-48P) FHYTIvZROY R 15mm (2A)
PNGA4837 | viglvet Coating Pinion Gear (37T-48P) 92508 | Titanium Adjust Rod 15mm (2pcs)
ZF—ILEZA>VFY (29T) 1/48Ey F 7YvZAMOY R (3x15mm/2A/SPW5)
PNGS4829| gigel Pinion Gear (29T) 1/48 Pitch 97008-15 | Agjust Rod (3x15mm/2pcs/SPWS5)
AF—)LEZA>F¥ (30T) 1/48Ey F 58mmm—ILTY R (L=12/4A)
PNGS4830| gtgel Pinion Gear (30T) 1/48 Pitch 97038 | 5'8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs)
AF—=)LE=A>F¥ (317T) 1/48EvF
PNGS4831/| gteel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch
AF—ILEZ AV FY (32T) 1/48Ey F
PNGS4832| gtee| Pinion Gear (32T) 1/48 Pitch
ZF—)LEZA> ¥V (33T) 1/48Ey F
PNGS4833| gtgel Pinion Gear (33T) 1/48 Pitch
ZAF—=)LEZA > FY (34T) 1/48E v F
PNGS4834| gigel Pinion Gear (34T) 1/48 Pitch
AF—=)LE=A>F£Y (35T) 1/48EvF
PNGS4835| gteel Pinion Gear (35T) 1/48 Pitch
PNGS4836 AF—ILEZA>FY (36T) 1/48E Y F

Steel Pinion Gear (36T) 1/48 Pitch




	P001 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P002 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P003 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P004 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P005 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P006 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P007 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P008 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P009 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P010 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P011 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P012 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P013 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P014 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P015 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P016 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P017 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P018 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P019 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P020 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P021 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P022 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P023 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P024 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P025 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P026 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P027 FZ02 Chassis Kit_out
	P028-029 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P030 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P031 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P032 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P033 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P034 FZ02 Chassis Kit EX_out
	P035 FZ02 Chassis Kit SP_out
	P036 FZ02 Chassis Kit OP_out
	P037 FZ02 Chassis Kit OP_out
	P038 FZ02 Chassis Kit OP_out
	P039 kounyuu_out
	P040 FAX_out



